Series W1H, W13
994
Series W1H, W13
Protection Structure
Operating Range
Section W13 W1HN(P)
Most sensitive position(S) 10mm 1 ~ 2mm
Operation range(L) 6 ~ 12mm 4 ~ 10mm

•COMPACT DESIGN
•EASY TO CHECK EXISTING / NON PLUG
How to Order
1⃞TPC Auto Switch Model
2⃞ 7 : TPC Auto Switch Model
8 : Mini existing plug point  AUTO SWITCH
9 : Mini non plug point round AUTO SWITCH
10 : Mini non plug point round AUTO SWITCH(10mm)
3⃞H : LEAD WIRE HORIZONTAL TYPE
(W7 : Horizontal only)
V : LEAD WIRE VERTICAL TYPE
(W10 : Vertical only)
4⃞Blank : Wiring Method(2 wires), LEAD WIRE
Length(1m)
L : LEAD WIRE(3m)
N : Wiring Method(3 wires, NPN),
LEAD WIRE Length(1m)
P : Wiring Method(3 wires, PNP),
LEAD WIRE Length(1m)
NL : Wiring Method(3 wires, NPN),
LEAD WIRE (3m)
PL : Wiring Method(3 wires, PNP),
LEAD WIRE (3m)
*N, P, NL, PL are for non plug point round type.
(Note2) W10 : Lead wire 0.5mm, 2wires, “N”type only